That we 4'19 Point Partners, LLC

MAINTENANCE BOND

BONO NO. 8001e1863

Atlantic Specialty lnsurance Company as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto West Cornwall Township

Municipal Authority, 73 S Zinns Mill Road, Lebanon, PA 17042

as Oblig ee in the Sum of Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Seven & 00/100

Dollars (e 32 397 00 ) for which sum

we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally by these presents

WHEREAS, on the

Obligee for:

day of Principal entered into a contract with the

419 Apartments Water Facilities